Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS500046EN   page 1
April 12, 2021 1:55 PM
Quick Facts
• Choice of thirteen high-efficiency, patented
AccuLED Optics™
• Downward and inverted wall mounting configurations
• Eight lumen packages from 3,215 up to 17,056
• Efficacies up to 154 lumens per watt
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 2
• Optical Configurations page 3
• Energy and Performance Data page 4
• Control Options page 6
Connected Systems
• WaveLinx
• Enlighted
Dimensional Details
Wall Mount Luminaire
McGraw-Edison
GWC Galleon Wall
Typical Applications
Exterior Wall • Walkway
CLASS A
15-11/16" [400mm] 12-1/8" [308mm]
6-1/2"
[164mm]
15-15/16" [388mm]
6-13/64"
[159mm]
2-1/2"
[63mm]
1-11/16"
[43mm]
Light ARchitectTM
Product Certifications
GWC Galleon Wall
PS500046EN   page 2
April 12, 2021 1:55 PM
McGraw-Edison
Product Family 1
Light Engine Color
Temperature
Voltage Distribution Finish
Configuration Drive Current
GWC=Galleon Wall SA1=1 Square
SA2=2 Squares 2
A=615mA
B=800mA
C=1000mA
D=1200mA 4
722=70CRI, 2200K
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
735=70CRI, 3500K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
760=70CRI, 6000K
827=80CRI, 2700K